
Operational Creditors (Workmen and Employees) as on 26-07-2024 

 S.   

No. 

Name of Operational 

Creditors 

 Claim 

Submitted 
 Claim Admitted 

Claim not 

Admitted 

Claim under 

Verification 

1 Vishal Chugh 15,00,000 15,00,000 - - 

 Total 15,00,000 15,00,000 -  

 


